405 Ledbury - Hereford

From 31 August 2025

Wednesdays Only

Ledbury, Memorial

Ledbury, Railway Station
Staplow, Oak Inn

Castle Frome, Church Turn
Bishops Frome, Chase Inn
Munderfield Stocks Farm
Bromyard, Pump St

Bromyard, Pump St

Bromyard, Lodon Avenue
Crowels Ash, Bus Shelter
Pencombe, Bus Shelter

Little Cowarne, Phone Box
Ullingswick, Upper Town
Burley Gate A465 Roundabout
Burley Gate, Ocle Pychard Turn
Westhide, Church

White Stone, Crossroads
Aylestone Hill, Venn's Lane
Hereford, Yates

Hereford, Shire Hall

0905
0908
0913
0920
0923
0927
0938
0941
0946
0953
1000
1004
1013
1017
1019
1025
1031
1038
1042
1045

Hereford, Shire Hall

Hereford, Merton Hotel
Aylestone Hill, Venn's Lane
White Stone, Crossroads
Westhide, Church

Burley Gate, Ocle Pychard Turn
Burley Gate A465 Roundabout
Ullingswick, Upper Town

Little Cowarne, Phone Box
Pencombe, Bus Shelter
Crowels Ash, Bus Shelter
Bromyard, Lodon Avenue
Bromyard, Pump St

Bromyard, Pump St
Munderfield Stocks Farm
Bishops Frome, Chase Inn
Castle Frome, Church Turn
Staplow Oak Inn

Ledbury, Railway Station

Ledbury, Memorial

1255
1301
1305
1311
1318
1325
1326
1331
1340
1346
1352
1400
1405
1408
1416
1420
1424
1431
1436
1441




