## 405 Ledbury - Hereford

## From 31 August 2025



## **Wednesdays Only**

Ledbury, Memorial	0905	Hereford, Shire Hall	1255
Ledbury, Railway Station	0908	Hereford, Merton Hotel	1301
Staplow, Oak Inn	0913	Aylestone Hill, Venn's Lane	1305
Castle Frome, Church Turn	0920	White Stone, Crossroads	1311
Bishops Frome, Chase Inn	0923	Westhide, Church	1318
Munderfield Stocks Farm	0927	Burley Gate, Ocle Pychard Turn	1325
Bromyard, Pump St	0938	Burley Gate A465 Roundabout	1326
Bromyard, Pump St	0941	Ullingswick, Upper Town	1331
Bromyard, Lodon Avenue	0946	Little Cowarne, Phone Box	1340
Crowels Ash, Bus Shelter	0953	Pencombe, Bus Shelter	1346
Pencombe, Bus Shelter	1000	Crowels Ash, Bus Shelter	1352
Little Cowarne, Phone Box	1004	Bromyard, Lodon Avenue	1400
Ullingswick, Upper Town	1013	Bromyard, Pump St	1405
Burley Gate A465 Roundabout	1017	Bromyard, Pump St	1408
Burley Gate, Ocle Pychard Turn	1019	Munderfield Stocks Farm	1416
Westhide, Church	1025	Bishops Frome, Chase Inn	1420
White Stone, Crossroads	1031	Castle Frome, Church Turn	1424
Aylestone Hill, Venn's Lane	1038	Staplow Oak Inn	1431
Hereford, Yates	1042	Ledbury, Railway Station	1436
Hereford, Shire Hall	1045	Ledbury, Memorial	1441